
CLCLT APPROVED MORTGAGE LENDERS AND LOAN OFFICERS  
 

The following lenders have been approved to work with CLCLT homebuyers. The loan officers listed have been 
identified by the lenders to work with CLCLT homebuyers – they are familiar with the CLCLT and its programs.  
 

Bremer Bank 

Nancy Healy 1715 Cty Rd B2 W 
Roseville, MN 55113 

(651) 288-3882 
njhealy@bremer.com 

Alerus Mortgage 

Pat Gleason 11100 Wayzata Boulevard, Suite 570 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

(952) 847-9834 
Pat.gleason@alerus.com 

Bob Austin 11100 Wayzata Boulevard, Suite 570 
Minnetonka, MN 55305 

(952) 417-8456 
Bob.austin@alerus.com 

US Bank Home Mortgage 

Jake Johansen 7600 W Broadway Ave N 
Brooklyn Center, MN 55428 

(763) 391-8123 (office) 
(319) 212-1330 (cell) 

Jake.johansen@usbank.com 

Kathy Luebke 1000 Payne Ave 
St. Paul, MN 55130 

(651) 778-2617 (office) 
(612) 281-0272 (cell) 

Kathy.luebke@usbank.com 

Mid-Country Mortgage 

Twila Hanks 7825 Washington Ave S, Ste 120 
Bloomington, MN 55429 

(952) 653-5013 (office) 
(612) 998-7747 (cell) 

thanks@midcountrymortgage.com 

Stearns Lending 

Peter Boyle 7701 York Ave S, Ste150 
Edina, MN 55435 

(952) 314-5868 (office) 
(612) 701-6816 (cell) 
pboyle@stearns.com 

Summit Mortgage 

Kyle Cosky 9531 W 78th St, Ste 310 
Eden Prairie, MN 55344 

(952) 746-0971 (office) 
(612) 386-0581 (cell) 

kcosky@summit-mortgage.com 
 
 
Be sure to tell the loan officer that you are interested in purchasing a home with the CLCLT! 

 
The CLCLT is always willing to work with new lenders but it may take  

up to 12 months for the lender to approve the CLCLT’s programs. 


